ISO 9001
BUREAU VERITAS
Certification
ISO 45001
BUREAU VERITAS
Certification
LONG BATTERY
®

90
15
BATTERY NUMBERING SYSTEM
TERMINAL
POSITION
Battery Type Battery FeaturesBattery VoltageBattery Capacity
At 20/ 10 Hr Rate
WP2.9-12TR
General Purpose
UPS Back Up Series
Long Life Series
Sealed Battery with Conventional Dimension
High Power Type
BCI Group for Light Truck
2V Stationary Series
12V Front Terminal Series
Gel Batteries Series
High Temperature Series
Green Power Series
Pure Gel Series
Extreme High Rate
WP
WPS
WPL
U1
KPH
22NF
MSK
TPK
LG
HTP
WPG
PLG
WXL
Battery Voltage
WP12 36W
Battery Capacity
ST W/ cell at 15 Min. Rate
TERMINAL
TYPE
F9
M5 Nut
F3
M5 B/ N
F4
M6 B/ N
F6
M5 Bolt
M6 Bolt
F8 F13
mm Ø17.5 mm
F15
Ø16 mm
F18
M8 Bolt
F1
4.75 x 0.8 mm
0.187 x 0.032 in
F2
6.35 x 0.8 mm
0.250 x 0.032 in
0605
CONSTRUCTION
Safety Valve
A one-way valve made of chloroprene rubber
Terminal
Cooper plated